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Team

Dog Day Afternoon

dynasty bb 125
Royal Pain

LL First Dynasty
Jesuits

hammerofthegods
The Franchise HTH

Oscars Wiener

Double Ds - Dyn Pts
Jacksonville Dragons

Owner

Brett Eanica
Andrew Maffucci
Jason Bound
Roger Lamp
James Gabal
Todd Yost

Gary Poloso
Susan Blackford
Derek Downs
Harold Bechore

Arick Dynasty 2 - 125 pointdared Arick

The Galaxy

Final Standings

Jake Taylor

W L WPct Behind
20 1 0.952 0
15 6 0.714 5
14 7 0.667 6
13 8 0.619 7
12 9 0571 8

10 11 0476 10
9 12 0.429 11
8 13 0.381 12
7 14 0.333 13
7 14 0.333 13
6 15 0.286 14
5 16 0.238 15
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PF
6985.5
6331.0
5853.0
6273.5
5680.5
6549.5
5666.0
5523.0
5262.5
4877.0
5346.0
4770.0

PA
5738.0
5686.5
5291.0
59215
5444.0
5977.0
6117.5
5662.0
5920.0
5546.0
6025.0
5789.0
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